)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 11:33:48 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3282 General Bill, By A.C. McGinnis, T.L. Farr, P.B. Harris, J.C. Hearn, R.O. Kay, F.E. McBride, Phillips, J.W. Tucker
and C.C. Wells

A Bill to amend Section 50-9-810, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to free hunting and fishing licenses for
totally and permanently disabled residents, so as to provide that they may secure free big-game permits.

01/19/89
01/19/89
02/16/89
02/21/89
02/22/89
02/23/89
02/23/89

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-7
Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18

Page 1 of 1



