

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3282 General Bill, By A.C. McGinnis, T.L. Farr, P.B. Harris, J.C. Hearn, R.O. Kay, F.E. McBride, Phillips, J.W. Tucker and C.C. Wells

A Bill to amend Section 50-9-810, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to free hunting and fishing licenses for totally and permanently disabled residents, so as to provide that they may secure free big-game permits.

01/19/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
01/19/89	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3
02/16/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-7
02/21/89	House	Read second time HJ-18
02/22/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22
02/23/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
02/23/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18